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CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Masters Gamblers - 30 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 19 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 3 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 2 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 8 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 2 Entries
Masters Standard - 30 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 15 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 5 Entries
Starters Standard - 9 Entries
Performance | Standard - 2 Entries
Combined Pairs - 22 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs - 12 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 15 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 10 Entries
Steeplechase - 37 Entries

Masters Jumpers - 33 Entries
Performance 111 Jumpers - 18 Entries
Veterans Jumpers - 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers - 4 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 2 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 9 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 5 Entries
Starters Snooker - 6 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 1 Entry

Sunday, October 20, 2024

Starters Jumpers - 5 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers - 3 Entries
Veterans Jumpers - 2 Entries
Performance 111 Jumpers - 16 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 28 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Performance I11 Snooker - 13 Entries
Masters Snooker - 28 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 2 Entries
Starters Snooker - 7 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 4 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 1 Entry
Veterans Snooker Rd #2 - 1 Entry
Performance 111 Snooker Rd #2 - 11 Entries
Masters Snooker Rd #2 - 20 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 36 Entries
Performance | Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 5 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 1 Entry
Veterans Standard

Performance 111 Standard - 8 Entries
Masters Standard - 25 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES.
There are 88 dogs entered in this event with 310 entries on Saturday
and 225 entries on Sunday for a total of 535 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, October 19, 2024

Masters/Pl11/Veteran Gamblers

P20™:
20035
20029
20040
20025
20022
20015
20007

C20":
20011
20041
20021
20034
20032
20031
20016
20028
20027
20026
20023
20013
20017
20005
20001

c24":
24003
24002
24001

Cl1l6":
16014
16005
16007
16019
16002
16009

P16™:
16018
16017
16008
16004
16015
16010
16016

c12':
12013
12007
12004
12011

pP12":
12008
12006
12002
12001

vi2™:
12012

C 8":
08006
08001

P 8":
08007

V16™:
16012

7 competitors

Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Quinn, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wong
Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
Flash, Border Collie, Judy Whitbred
Maple, All-Breed, Alyssa Makoski

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson

15 competitors

Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
Sage, Border Collie, Dawn Wood

Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Jagger, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt
Lark, Border Collie, Helen McNenly
Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power

Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer
Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power

Spark, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento

Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller

Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance
Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud

3 competitors

Ryder, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

6 competitors

Coorie Doon, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley
Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

Benson, Bearded Collie, Sheila Franklin
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland

Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley

7 competitors

Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

Nova, All-Breed, Abigail Stuttard

4 competitors

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, Janie Harris
Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

4 competitors

Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel

Raven, Border Collie, Ann Hoppe

Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner

1 competitor
Denali, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore

2 competitors
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Bruno, CKC Spaniel, Anita Weiss

1 competitor
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

1 competitor
Rio, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

Advanced/PIl Gamblers

C20":
20009
20003
20002

P20":
20038
20008

3 competitors

Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro

Huey, Duck, Kathleen Schaefer

Shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner

2 competitors
Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Finn, Labrador Retriever, Maxine Montgomery

Starters/P1 Gamblers

C20":
20039
20037
20024
20014
20006

P16":
16013

Cc12":
12015
12005

p12™:
12014
C 8":
08008

5 competitors

Ainsley, Bearded Collie, Anita Weiss

Nyx, Australian Shepherd, Kadence Melamud
Mushroom, Fungus, Regina Baureis

Creed, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner

1 competitor
Porter, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wong

2 competitors
Daze, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Whitbred
Figaro, Demon Puff, Jacky Mento

1 competitor
Biscuit, Cockapoo, LaRue Christman

1 competitor
Spanky, Poodle (Toy), Suzette Jacobs

Masters/P111/VVeteran Standard

P20 :
20029
20040
20007
20025
20022

C20":
20030
20011
20026
20032
20017
20021
20028
20023
20034
20005
20016
20013
20001
20004

C24":
24003
20036
24002
24001

C16":
16005
16009
16007
16019
16002

P16":
16016
16006
16008
16015
16017
16004
16018

5 competitors

Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Quinn, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wong

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
Flash, Border Collie, Judy Whitbred

14 competitors

Singer, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power

Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller
Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power

Spark, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento

Sage, Border Collie, Dawn Wood

Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance
Lark, Border Collie, Helen McNenly
Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud
Addie, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell

4 competitors
Ryder, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

5 competitors

Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley
Benson, Bearded Collie, Sheila Franklin
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland

7 competitors
Nova, All-Breed, Abigail Stuttard
Roulette, Border Collie, Regina Baureis
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe
Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard



C12": 4 competitors

12007 Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, Janie Harris
12004 Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

12013 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
12011 Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

P12": 3 competitors

12006 Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel

12008 Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
12001 Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner

V12*™: 1 competitor
12012 Denali, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore

C 8": 3 competitors

08003 Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
08001 Bruno, CKC Spaniel, Anita Weiss

08006 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

Advanced/PIll Standard

P20": 4 competitors

20035 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

20015 Maple, All-Breed, Alyssa Makoski

20008 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Maxine Montgomery
20038 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

C20": 3 competitors

20031 Jagger, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt
20039 Ainsley, Bearded Collie, Anita Weiss
20002 Shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner

C16": 1 competitor
16014 Coorie Doon, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley

P12*": 1 competitor
12002 Raven, Border Collie, Ann Hoppe

Starters/Pl Standard

C20": 7 competitors

20009 Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro

20014 Creed, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
20037 Nyx, Australian Shepherd, Kadence Melamud
20041 Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
20024 Mushroom, Fungus, Regina Baureis

20006 Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner

20019 Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

Cl12": 1 competitor
12015 Daze, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Whitbred

P12": 1 competitor
12009 Dasher, Cockapoo, LaRue Christman

P16': 1 competitor
16013 Porter, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wong

C 8": 1 competitor
08008 Spanky, Poodle (Toy), Suzette Jacobs
Combined Pairs

20032 Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
24002 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

20006 Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner
20019 Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

20026 Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
20028 Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power

20021 Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
20034 Sage, Border Collie, Dawn Wood

20016 Lark, Border Collie, Helen McNenly
20017 Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller

20002
20013

16007
20011

12004
16014

08003
16009

08006
16019

12011
12013

Shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard

Benson, Bearded Collie, Sheila Franklin
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello
Coorie Doon, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley

Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley

Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros

Perf. Combined Pairs

20007
20040

16018
20029

16015
16016

16008
16010

12001
12008

08007
12006

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Quinn, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wong

Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner

Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Nova, All-Breed, Abigail Stuttard

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage
Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel

Combined Pairs Rd #2

20032
24002

20026
20028

20016
20017

20001
20002

12007
16014

08006
16009

12011
12013

20021

DRAW

Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power

Lark, Border Collie, Helen McNenly
Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller

Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud
Shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner

Mattie Mae, Rat Terrier, Janie Harris
Coorie Doon, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley

Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros

Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

20007
20040

16016
20038

16008
16010

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Quinn, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wong

Nova, All-Breed, Abigail Stuttard
Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth



12001 Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner
12008 Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

08007 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage
12006 Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel

Steeplechase

20": 22 competitors

20038(P) Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
20036)P) Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
20022(P) Flash, Border Collie, Judy Whitbred
20040(P) Quinn, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wong
20025(P) Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
20015(P) Maple, All-Breed, Alyssa Makoski
20007(P) Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
20035(P) Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
20037 Nyx, Australian Shepherd, Kadence Melamud
20013 Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
20002 Shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
20034 Sage, Border Collie, Dawn Wood

20032 Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
20041 Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
20028 Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power

20027 Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer

20026 Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power

20023 Spark, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento

20016 Lark, Border Collie, Helen McNenly
20012 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

20005 Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance
20001 Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud

24": 1 competitor
24002 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

16": 7 competitors

16014 Coorie Doon, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley
16002 Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland

16009 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley
16010(P) Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth
16008(P) Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
16004(P Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

16018(P) Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard

12": 5 competitors

12015 Daze, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Whitbred

12013 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
12008(P) Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
12004 Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

12001(P) Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner

8'": 2 competitors
08007(P) Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage
08003 Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

Masters/P111/Veteran Jumpers

P20": 6 competitors

20029 Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
20038 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

20022 Flash, Border Collie, Judy Whitbred

20040 Quinn, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wong

20015 Maple, All-Breed, Alyssa Makoski

20025 Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos

C20": 16 competitors

20041 Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
20004 Addie, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
20011 Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20017 Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller
20023 Spark, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento

20028 Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power

20016 Lark, Border Collie, Helen McNenly
20034 Sage, Border Collie, Dawn Wood

20001 Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud
20026 Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
20013 Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard

20005 Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance
20021 Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore

20027 Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer

20032 Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
20030 Singer, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell

C24"™: 4 competitors

24001 Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
20036 Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
24002 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
24003 Ryder, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

C16': 7 competitors

16011 Midas, Mudi, Linda Womer

16005 Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

16009 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley
16007 Benson, Bearded Collie, Sheila Franklin
16019 Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
16002 Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland

16003 Glorious, Mudicorn, Linda Womer

P16 : 8 competitors

16016 Nova, All-Breed, Abigail Stuttard

16010 Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

16008 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
16006 Roulette, Border Collie, Regina Baureis
16004 Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

16017 Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
16015 Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
16018 Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard

C12": 3 competitors

12013 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
12004 Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

12011 Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

P12'": 3 competitors

12006 Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel

12008 Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
12001 Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner

V12": 1 competitor
12012 Denali, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore

C 8": 3 competitors

08001 Bruno, CKC Spaniel, Anita Weiss

08006 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
08005 SirPrize!, Papillon, Linda Womer

P 8": 1 competitor
08007 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

Advanced/PIl Jumpers

P20™: 2 competitors
20035 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
20008 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Maxine Montgomery

C20": 2 competitors
20002 Shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
20031 Jagger, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt

C16™: 1 competitor
16014 Coorie Doon, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley

C12": 1 competitor
12005 Figaro, Demon Puff, Jacky Mento

Starters/Pl Jumpers

C20": 7 competitors

20039 Ainsley, Bearded Collie, Anita Weiss
20037 Nyx, Australian Shepherd, Kadence Melamud
20024 Mushroom, Fungus, Regina Baureis

20012 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

20006 Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner
20003 Huey, Duck, Kathleen Schaefer

20019 Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey



C12": 1 competitor
12015 Daze, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Whitbred

C 8": 1 competitor
08008 Spanky, Poodle (Toy), Suzette Jacobs

P16": 1 competitor
16013 Porter, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wong

Advanced/PI1 Snooker

C16'": 1 competitor
16014 Coorie Doon, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Ackley

C20": 1 competitor
20031 Jagger, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt

P20": 4 competitors

20035 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

20015 Maple, All-Breed, Alyssa Makoski

20008 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Maxine Montgomery
20038 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

P12": 1 competitor
12006 Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel

Starters/Pl Snooker

C20": 5 competitors

20037 Nyx, Australian Shepherd, Kadence Melamud
20006 Nash, Border Collie, Christine Rovner
20003 Huey, Duck, Kathleen Schaefer

20039 Ainsley, Bearded Collie, Anita Weiss
20019 Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

Cl12": 1 competitor
12015 Daze, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Whitbred

P12": 1 competitor
12009 Dasher, Cockapoo, LaRue Christman



Running Order List
Sunday, October 20, 2024

Performance I/Starters Jumpers

C12": 1 competitor
12015 Daze, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Whitbred

P12": 1 competitor
12009 Dasher, Cockapoo, LaRue Christman

P20": 1 competitor
20018 Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

C20": 4 competitors

20003 Huey, Duck, Kathleen Schaefer

20012 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
20024 Mushroom, Fungus, Regina Baureis
20019 Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

Performance 11/Advanced Jumpers

P20": 1 competitor
20035 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

C20": 2 competitors
20009 Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro
20031 Jagger, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt

Cl12": 1 competitor
12005 Figaro, Demon Puff, Jacky Mento

Veterans/Pl11/Masters Jumpers

P 8": 1 competitor
08004 Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

C 8": 3 competitors

08006 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
08002 Shock Top, Mutt (Amish), Kathy Morgan
08003 Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

V12': 1 competitor

12012 Denali, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore

P12": 2 competitors
12006 Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel
12008 Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

Cl12": 5 competitors

12003 Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

12011 Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
12004 Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

12010 Havana, Poodle (Miniature), Reese Spindle
12013 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros

V16"™: 1 competitor
16012 Rio, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

P16': 6 competitors

16015 Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
16010 Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth
16004 Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

16006 Roulette, Border Collie, Regina Baureis

16008 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
16017 Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson

C16'": 5 competitors

16019 Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
16007 Benson, Bearded Collie, Sheila Franklin
16020 Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
16001 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16005 Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

C24":
24001
20036
24002
24004
24003

C20":
20016
20017
20026
20027
20028
20032
20033
20034
20011
20041

P20 :
20007
20010
20015
20020
20022
20025
20038

5 competitors
Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
Ryder, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

10 competitors

Lark, Border Collie, Helen McNenly
Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller
Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer
Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power

Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
Sage, Border Collie, Dawn Wood

Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland

7 competitors

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose

Maple, All-Breed, Alyssa Makoski

Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
Flash, Border Collie, Judy Whitbred
Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

Veterans/Pl11/Masters Snooker Rd# 1

P 8":
08004
08007

C 8":
08002
08003

V12':
12012

pP12*:
12008

C12":
12011
12003
12013
12004
12010

P16":
16004
16008
16006
16015
16010

C16™:
16019
16002
16007
16020
16005
16001

C24":
24002
24001
24004
20036

C20":
20032
20017
20027
20033
20016
20023

2 competitors
Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

2 competitors
Shock Top, Mutt (Amish), Kathy Morgan
Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

1 competitor
Denali, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore

1 competitor
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

5 competitors

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Havana, Poodle (Miniature), Reese Spindle

5 competitors

Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Roulette, Border Collie, Regina Baureis
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

6 competitors

Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland
Benson, Bearded Collie, Sheila Franklin
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

4 competitors
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland

11 competitors

Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry

Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller

Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer
Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson

Lark, Border Collie, Helen McNenly

Spark, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento



20028 Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power

20026 Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power

20021 Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
20011 Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20041 Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland

P20": 5 competitors

20022 Flash, Border Collie, Judy Whitbred

20020 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
20007 Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
20025 Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
20010 Wwally, All-American, Amanda Rose

Performance |/Starters Snooker

P12": 1 competitor
12009 Dasher, Cockapoo, LaRue Christman

Cl1l2'": 2 competitors
12015 Daze, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Whitbred
12005 Figaro, Demon Puff, Jacky Mento

C20": 5 competitors

20024 Mushroom, Fungus, Regina Baureis
20009 Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro
20012 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
20003 Huey, Duck, Kathleen Schaefer

20019 Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

P20": 1 competitor
20018 Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

Performance Il/Advanced Snooker

P12*": 1 competitor
12006 Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel

P20": 3 competitors

20038 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
20015 Maple, All-Breed, Alyssa Makoski
20035 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

C20": 1 competitor
20031 Jagger, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt

Veterans/Pl11/Masters Snooker Rd #2

P 8": 2 competitors
08004 Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
08007 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

C 8": 1 competitor
08006 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

V12'™: 1 competitor
12012 Denali, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore

P12": 1 competitor
12008 Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

C12": 4 competitors

12003 Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

12013 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
12011 Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
12010 Havana, Poodle (Miniature), Reese Spindle

P16": 4 competitors

16004 Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

16015 Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
16010 Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

16008 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas

C16': 3 competitors

16007 Benson, Bearded Collie, Sheila Franklin
16020 Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
16001 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

C24™:
24004
24001
24002

C20":
20032
20017
20016
20033
20027
20023
20026
20028
20021

P20 :
20022
20020
20010
20007

Grand

8": 2
08007(
08006

12": 6
12011
12010
12013
12015
12008(
12004

16 7
16015(
16008(
16010(
16002
16019
16020
16005

24"z 2
24004
24002

20": 1
20017
20012
20028
20026
20033
20032
20016
20034
20011
20021

3 competitors
Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

9 competitors

Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry

Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller

Lark, Border Collie, Helen McNenly

Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson

Kindle, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen Schaefer
Spark, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento

Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power

Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power

Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore

4 competitors
Flash, Border Collie, Judy Whitbred
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose
Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson

Prix Qualifier

competitors
P) Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

competitors

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Havana, Poodle (Miniature), Reese Spindle
Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Daze, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Whitbred

P) Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

competitors

P) Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

P) Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
P) Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland

Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

competitors
Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

9 competitors

Ryobi, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power

Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power

Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
Lark, Border Collie, Helen McNenly
Sage, Border Collie, Dawn Wood

Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignhore

20038(P) Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
20007(P) Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
20025(P) Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
20015(P) Maple, All-Breed, Alyssa Makoski

20010(P) Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose

20020(P) Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

20022(

P) Flash, Border Collie, Judy Whitbred

20036(P) Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
20035(P) Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

Performance I/Starters Standard

p12™:
12014

C12":
12015

1 competitor
Biscuit, Cockapoo, LaRue Christman

1 competitor
Daze, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Whitbred



P20": 1 competitor
20018 Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

C20": 4 competitors

20024 Mushroom, Fungus, Regina Baureis

20012 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
20041 Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
20019 Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

Performance Il/Advanced Standard

P20": 3 competitors

20035 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
20015 Maple, All-Breed, Alyssa Makoski
20038 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

C20": 1 competitor
20031 Jagger, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt

Performance Il11/Masters Standard

P 8": 1 competitor
08004 Preston, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

C 8": 2 competitors
08005 SirPrize!, Papillon, Linda Womer
08006 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

P12": 2 competitors
12008 Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
12006 Lucy, GSD/Corgi, Aja Nagel

Cl12": 4 competitors

12003 Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

12004 Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

12013 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
12010 Havana, Poodle (Miniature), Reese Spindle

P16": 2 competitors
16008 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
16010 Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

C16'": 7 competitors

16019 Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
16011 Midas, Mudi, Linda Womer

16002 Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland

16020 Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
16007 Benson, Bearded Collie, Sheila Franklin
16001 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16003 Glorious, Mudicorn, Linda Womer

C24'": 3 competitors

24004 Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
24002 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
20036 Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland

C20": 9 competitors

20021 Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
20032 Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
20028 Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power

20026 Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power

20023 Spark, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento

20016 Lark, Border Collie, Helen McNenly
20034 Sage, Border Collie, Dawn Wood

20017 Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller
20011 Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

P20": 3 competitors

20020 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
20022 Flash, Border Collie, Judy Whitbred

20010 Wwally, All-American, Amanda Rose



